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 SUPREME WHITE SP/100X260/R    KRON PEARL NT/100X260/R
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Special Pieces Piezas Especiales

SUPREME is a collection that unites stylish elegance with a strong 
design appeal. Inspired by select pieces of ‘invisible blue’ marble, 
its bluish-grey surface veining contrasts with the white background, 
lending each of the tiles a personality more synonymous with a 
work of art. One special peculiarity are the additional effects of the 
collection’s Shaped finish, further enhancing its striking veined 
pattern, with end results that surpass those of the real marble. 

Available in 4D TECH in a 100x260 cm Shaped finish, and 180x100 cm 
and 100x100 cm Premium Polished or Shaped finish. Also available in 
a Polished or Natural finish in 60x120 cm or 75,5x151 cm format, and 
in 33,3x100 cm wall tiles in a Natural finish.

SUPREME is perfect for creating settings conceived to make a 
unique, highly original impact, elevating the concept of deluxe 
sophistication to new levels.   

SUPREME es la colección donde el diseño y la elegancia se aúnan 
para sorprendernos. Inspirada en la versión más exclusiva del mármol 
‘invisible blue’, representa una superficie de tonos grises azulados, 
que contrastan sobre su base blanca, proporcionándole carácter 
y personalidad a cada una de sus piezas, como si de una obra de 
arte se tratara. Con una particularidad, y es que su acabado Shaped, 
introduce efectos matéricos, que realzan todavía más su bella 
gráfica veteada, ofreciendo una composición que supera la propia 
naturaleza del mármol original.

Disponible en 4D TECH, en 100x260 cm en acabado Shaped, y en 
los formatos 180x100 cm y 100x100 cm tanto en Pulido Premium 
como en acabado Shaped. Y también disponible en acabado Pulido 
y Natural en formatos 60x120 cm, 75,5x151 cm, y en revestimiento 
Natural de 33,3x100 cm.

En definitiva, SUPREME es una apuesta ideal para crear espacios 
únicos y excepcionales, donde lujo y sofisticación alcanzan su 
máxima expresión.

Formats Formatos

D. TRIANGLE

White Body
29x29 cm
11.4x11.4 "

75,5x151 cm
30x60 "

60x120 cm
24x48 "

100x180 cm
40x71 "

100x100 cm
40x40 "

White Body
33,3x100 cm
13x40 "

100x260 cm
40x103 "

D. ARR

14,6x51 cm
5.7x20.1 "

TRI.

29,9x25,7 cm
11.8x10.1 "

D. CHEVRON

30x21,9 cm
11.8x8.6 "

D. MIX

30x30 cm
11.8x11.8 "

White

Premium Polished PolishedShaped
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Natural

Shade variation: V3
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Supreme means elegance, sophistication 
and exclusive distinction.

Supreme es exclusividad, elegancia y sofisticación.  &  SUPREME WHITE SP/100X180/R    D.SUPREME WHITE MIX/30X30/EP
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SUPREME WHITE SP SUPREME WHITE SP/100X180/R 
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 &  SUPREME WHITE/100X180/P

327326



 SUPREME WHITE DECOR/33,3X100/R & SUPREME WHITE NT/33,3X100/R SUPREME WHITE DECOR/33,3X100/R
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 D.SUPREME WHITE/PORTO CHEVRON/30X21,9 SUPREME WHITE/75,5X151/EP
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FORMATS FORMATOS

Porcelain Porcelánico White Body Pasta Blanca

100x260 cm
40x103 "

100x180 cm
40x71 "

100x100 cm
40x71 "

75,5x151 cm
30x60 "

60x120 cm
24x48 "

33,3x100 cm
13x40 "

33,3x100 cm
 13x40 "
DECOR

Thickness Espesor 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 10,5 mm 13,5 mm

Patterns Gráficas 5 8 10 10 15 21 21

WHITE

Premium 
Polished (P) - 27513

M76
27510
M70 - - - -

Shaped (SP)
31845
M100

27512
M94

27511
M93 - - - -

Polished (EP) - - - 27329
M58

27327
M40 - -

Natural (NT) - - - 27330
M59

27328
M66

27522
M82

27523
M83

TECHNICAL DATA DATOS TÉCNICOS

DIN 51130 DIN 51097    UNE-41901 EX     BS 7976-2 (PTV)    ANSI A137.1 (DCOF)

Natural (NT) - - Class 1 - -

Shaped (SP) - - Class 1 - >0,42 Wet

PATTERNS VARIETY VARIEDAD GRÁFICA SUPREME WHITE 100x180 cm FORMAT SUPREME WHITE FORMATO 100x180 cm

Scan and discover the
SUPREME collection:
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https://museumsurfaces.com/en/products/supreme


 D.SUPREME WHITE TRIANGLE/29X29

White Body Pasta Blanca (10,5 mm)

* D. TRIANGLE  29x29 cm 11.4x11.4 "

WHITE Natural (NT)
27881
U55

SPECIAL PIECES PIEZAS ESPECIALES

Porcelain Porcelánico (10 mm)

TRI. 29,9x25,7 cm 11.8x10.1 "

WHITE

Polished (EP)
27807
U34

Natural (NT)
27814
U34

Porcelain Porcelánico (10 mm)

** D. ARR. 1 14,6x51 cm 5.7x20.1 "

SUPREME WHITE
MAINSTONE 

DOLPHIN
Polished (EP)

27872
U51

SUPREME WHITE
MARQUINA 

BLACK
Polished (EP)

27874
U51

** D. ARR. 2

SUPREME WHITE
MAINSTONE 

DOLPHIN
Polished (EP)

27873
U51

SUPREME WHITE
MARQUINA 

BLACK
Polished (EP)

27875
U51

SKIRTING

8x100 cm
3.1x39.4 "

8x75,5 cm
3.1x29.7 "

8x60 cm
3.1x23.6 "

Premium Polished (P) U48 - -

Polished (EP) - U43 U35

Shaped (SP) U45 - -

Natural (NT) - U43 U35

S.K.I.     S.K.D.

     

8x30 cm
3.1x11.8 "

Premium Polished (P) U53

Polished (EP) U53

Shaped (SP) U53

Natural (NT) U53

STAIR TREADS

TECHNICAL (PT) SEAMLESS (PL/18)

A ***

 

18 cm
30x180 cm
11.8x70.8 "

30x151 cm
11.8x59.4 "

30x120 cm
11.8x47.2 "

30x100 cm
11.8x39.4 "

30x75,5 cm
11.8x29.7 "

30x60 cm
11.8x23.6 "

Premium Polished (P) U90 - - U74 - -

Polished (EP) - U86 U75 - U76 U54

Shaped (SP) U90 - - U74 - -

Natural (NT) - U80 U75 - U70 U54

COMPLEMENTARY PIECES PIEZAS COMPLEMENTARIAS

Porcelain Porcelánico (10 mm)

D. MIX 30x30 cm 11.8x11.8 "

SUPREME WHITE 
MAINSTONE 

DOLPHIN 
MARQUINA 

BLACK

Polished (EP)
27864

U51

Porcelain Porcelánico (10 mm)

D. CHEVRON 30x21,9 cm 11.8x8.6 "

SUPREME WHITE 
GROW PORTO 

Polished (EP)
Shaped (SP)

27862
U55

* Only suitable for wall installations.
* Adecuado únicamente como revestimiento.

*** When thickness is 6 mm, A = 18 mm; when 8 mm, then A = 24 mm; when 10 mm, then A= 30 mm.
*** Cuando el espesor es 6 mm, A = 18 mm; cuando es 8 mm, entonces A = 24 mm; cuando es 10 mm, entonces A = 30 mm.

** 1 m2 composition = 14 pieces
(7 pieces D.ARR 1 + 7 pieces D.ARR 2) aproximately.

** Composición de 1 m2 = 14 piezas
(7 piezas D.ARR 1 + 7 piezas D.ARR 2) aproximadamente.
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